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17,38 WYLEWKA CEM.

3/03 KORYTARZ
24,48 WYLEWKA BETONOWA
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3/01 KL. SCH.
17,56 WYLEWKA CEM.
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3/15 ISTN. LAZIENKA
4,26 PŁYTKI CERAMICZNE

55
0

14
6

3/09 POM. WYPOCZYNKOWE
26,02 WYLEWKA BETONOWA

3/08 POM. WYPOCZYNKOWE
26,02 WYLEWKA BETONOWA

3/07 HALL
5,32 WYLEWKA BETONOWA D1 90
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3/16 POM. SOCJALNE
9,24 WYLEWKA CEM.

3/13 WC DLA KOBIET
4,23 WYLEWKA CEM.

3/14 WC DLA MEZCZYZN
5,38 WYLEWKA CEM.

3/15 SZYB DŹWIGOWY
5,14

-

+8.15

+9.85

+9.80

+9.865

III PIĘTRO

KOMUNIKACJA OGÓLNA

POMIESZCZENIA BIUROWE
/ SOCJALNE

POMIESZCZENIA SANITARNE
/ GOSPODARCZE


